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19/08/2013Edité le :
2013-CHAMP. PLUS DE PRIX 1 AN FOND ENQUIN

Epreuve

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Lieu de lâcher

CHATEAUROUX

GERZAT

TREIGNAC

BRIVE

SOUILLAC

Date

26/05/2013

08/06/2013

22/06/2013

06/07/2013

20/07/2013

Heure

10:15

07:20

09:10

06:40

07:20

Catégaorie

1 an

1 an

1 an

1 an

1 an

Point avant

415

528

556

602

629

Point extr.

423

534

564

610

637

Engagés

59

35

33

22

6

N°

1

2

3

4

5

91

141

193

245

300

Départage

65

38

20

33

31

14

27

6

Prix

14

6

5

5

4

3

3

1

Points

14,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

1,00

Amateur

LECHENE Bernard

CORROYETTE Grégory

BECQUART Pascal

CORROYETTE Jérôme

HULO Marius

PAYEN Jean-Marie

POIRET Jean

GRZELCZYK Jordan

Bureau enlogeur

ENQUIN LES MINE

ENQUIN LES MINE

ENQUIN LES MINE

ENQUIN LES MINE

ENQUIN LES MINE

ENQUIN LES MINE

ENQUIN LES MINE

ENQUIN LES MINE

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
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